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STARTLIST/ A Xx—t U X b

Oy

800m Men - Semi-Final / &£ ¥800m

EHE (1278 & & UERERENI(q) 24 REFEL

T

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

SUBSTITUTES: FASTEST ATHLETES FROM PREVIOUS ROUND NOT BEING QUALIFIED

NEW HEAT COMPOSITION

RECORDS
World Record {13
Championships Record [[&3]]
World Leading [[TTH

LANE BIB

2 2387

3 2811

4 2105

5 2147

6 2482

7 2632

8 | 2007

9 2573

LANE BIB

2 2527

3 | 2491

4 2272

5 2006

6 2980

7 2363

8 | 2356

18 September 2025

18 September 2025

RESULT NAME

1:40.91 David RUDISHA
1:42.34 Donavan BRAZIER
1:41.44 Emmanuel WANYONYI

21:45 START TIME
NAME

Ben PATTISON

Ry - RFA Y

Maciej WYDERKA

YFzA - ETIA
Kethobogile HAINGURA
TEREL -NAVTT
Marco AROP
~/a-7avS

Mark ENGLISH

Y= AT ya
Nicholas Kiplangat KEBENEI
ZASRFTIVHY b - TRERA
Djamel SEDJATI

P Xl rT 4
Tyrice TAYLOR

XAV =R+ TA7—

21:53 START TIME
NAME

Francesco PERNICI
7I7vF R NIy T
Cian MCPHILLIPS

STV RO TA) Y TR
David BARROSO
ZER - NOvy

Slimane MOULA

PSRN N/

Donavan BRAZIER
R/Ny - TLAH—
Max BURGIN

Ry TR N=Fy
Gabriel TUAL

A7V FaT

9 2647LKelvin Kimtai LOTI

TILEY - BT 4

‘ NOTE BIB 2647 (Kelvin Kimtai LOTI) - TR17.3.3 or TR17.3.4/ TR17.3.3% 7z ($TR17.3.4

Timing by SEIKO

KEN
USA
KEN

GBR

POL

BOT

CAN

IRL

KEN

ALG

JAM

ITA

IRL

ESP

ALG

USA

GBR

FRA

KEN

AGE
24
22
21

DATE of BIRTH

15 Dec 01

29 Jul 02

14 Dec 98

20 Sep 98

18 Mar 93

7 Jun 95

3 May 99

31 0ct 01

DATE of BIRTH

18 Feb 03

7 Jun 02

21 Aug 01

25 Feb 99

15 Apr 97

20 May 02

9 Apr 98

50ct 99

AT-800-M-sf----.SL2..v2

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

PERSONAL
BEST

1:42.27

1:44.23

1:43.58

1:41.20

1:43.37

1:43.54

1:41.46

1:43.74

PERSONAL
BEST

1:44.05

1:44.19

1:43.95

1:42.77

1:42.16

1:42.36

1:41.61

1:43.61

VENUE

London (GBR)
Doha (QAT)
Monaco (MON])

SEASON
BEST

1:44.14

1:44.23

1:43.58

1:42.22

1:43.37

1:43.54

1:42.20

1:43.74

SEASON
BEST

1:44.05

1:44.19

1:43.95

1:42.77

1:42.16

1:42.36

1:42.72

1:43.61

DATE
9 Aug 2012
10ct 2019
11 Jul 2025

WORLD
RANKING

71

32

47

WORLD
RANKING

40

55

73

10

25
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% oo sTtETcs REVISED Tokyo (JPN)

TOKY®25
13-21 September 2025

STARTLIST/ X &Z—FU X b
800m Men - Semi-Final / 5 7800m R

SUBSTITUTES: FASTEST ATHLETES FROM PREVIOUS ROUND NOT BEING QUALIFIED
NEW HEAT COMPOSITION

mal 18 September 2025 22:01 START TIME
LANE BIB  NAME DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON WORLD

BEST BEST RANKING
2 | 2546 Navasky ANDERSON JAM  21Jan00 1:44.18 1:44.18 38
FNAF— - TUE—=—Y
3 | 2224 Marino BLOUDEK CRO  18Jul99 1:44.01 1:44.01 22
<=/ -7a9Ty
4 2080 Eliott CRESTAN BEL 22Feb99 1:42.43 1:43.79 14
TYFv b LREY
5 2662 Emmanuel WANYONYI KEN 1 Aug 04 1:41.11 1:41.44 1
IYZ-—aT)L-J=Z3=
6 3004 Bryce HOPPEL USA 5Sep 97 1:41.67 1:42.49 6
TI7AR Ry~
7 12107 Tshepiso MASALELA BOT 25May 99 1:42.70 1:42.70 8
vty <YL 7
8 2271 Mohamed ATTAOUI ESP 26 Sep 01 1:42.04 1:42.73 5
ENXR T RFTA
9 2345 Yanis MEZIANE FRA 26 Jan 02 1:43.71 1:43.71 17
YR AY—=X
World Ranking as of 2 September 2025 i = Indoor performance
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2025 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2025
1:40.91 David RUDISHA (KEN) London (GBR) 9 Aug 12 1:41.44 Emmanuel WANYONYI (KEN]) Monaco (MON} 11 Jul
1:41.11 Wilson KIPKETER (DEN] Koln (GER) 24 Aug 97 1:42.01 Josh HOEY (USA) Monaco (MON) 11 Jul
1:41.11 Emmanuel WANYONY! (KEN]) Lausanne (SUI) 22 Aug 24 1:42.16 Donavan BRAZIER (USA) Eugene, OR (USA] 3 Aug
1:41.20 Marco AROP (CAN) Paris (FRA) 10 Aug 24 1:42.20 Diamel SEDJATI (ALG) Monaco (MON) 11 Jul
1:41.46 Diamel SEDJATI (ALG) Monaco (MON) 12 Jul 24 1:42.22 Marco AROP (CAN) London (GBR) 19 Jul
1:41.61 Gabriel TUAL (FRA) Paris (FRA) 7 Jul 24 1:42.27 Cooper LUTKENHAUS (USA) Eugene, OR (USA] 3 Aug
1:41.67 Bryce HOPPEL (USA) Paris (FRA] 10 Aug 24 1:42.36 Max BURGIN (GBR) London (GBR) 19 Jul
1:41.73 Sebastian COE (GBR) Firenze (ITA] 10 Jun 81 1:42.49 Bryce HOPPEL (USA) Eugene, OR (USA) 3 Aug
1:41.73 Nijel AMOS (BOT) London (GBR) 9 Aug 12 1:42.55 Peter BOL (AUS) Monaco (MON] 11 Jul
1:41.77 Joaauim CRUZ (BRA) Koln (GER) 26 Aug 84 1:42.70 Tshepiso MASALELA (BOT) Rabat (MAR) 25 May
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